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  1 Mikayla Fokkens  314  63  38  45  41  29  98  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  142  1,166  205  180  187  183  171  240 
 
  2 Trinity Fokkens  308  5  82  46  52  101  22  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  135  1,118  140  217  181  187  236  157 
 
  3 Raven Hamacher  259  33  44  122 -18  25  53  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  174  1,303  207  218  296  156  199  227 
 
  4 Jordan Furlong  239  24  10  24  83  59  39  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  182  1,331  206  192  206  265  241  221 
 
  5 Dakota Groombridg 230   42  42  21  18  46  61  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  174  1,274  216  216  195  192  220  235 
 
  6 Raindancer Groomb 217  25  1  70  1  98  22  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  151  1,123  176  152  221  152  249  173 
 
  7 Lorynn Hilpert  196  66  42  9  30  5  44  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  124  940  190  166  133  154  129  168 
 
  8 Savannah Ingola  187  2  39  80 -11  55  22  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  189  1,321  191  228  269  178  244  211 
 
  9 Valerie Scantlebury 149  40  8  63  41  18 -21  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  160  1,109  200  168  223  201  178  139 
 
  10 Cameron Mitchell  148  6  17  22  43  43  17  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  157  1,090  163  174  179  200  200  174 
 
  11 Shelby Cavanagh  140  41  2  10 -17  72  32  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  191  1,286  232  193  201  174  263  223 
 
  12 Jamie Morrison  131  7  39 -34  93 -5  31  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  180  1,211  187  219  146  273  175  211 
 
  13 Hailey Mann  130  26 -8  27 -2  20  67  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  183  1,228  209  175  210  181  203  250 
 
  14 Ian Hetherington  122  70  22  3 -29  27  29  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  177  1,184  247  199  180  148  204  206 
 
  15 Emma Coombs  114  11  27  27 -12  41  20  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  152  1,026  163  179  179  140  193  172 
 
  16 Jaden Hallam  99  21 -17  26  12  12  45  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  156  1,035  177  139  182  168  168  201 
 
  17 Savannah Benner  93 -23  22  38  20  21  15  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  189  1,227  166  211  227  209  210  204 
 
  18 Felicia Currie  93  16  38  4  2  38 -5  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  184  1,197  200  222  188  186  222  179 
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  19 Joey Scantlebury  88 -21  38  19  4  66 -18  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  129  862  108  167  148  133  195  111 
 
  20 Cameron MacLean  84 -6 -9 -14  72  2  39  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  181  1,170  175  172  167  253  183  220 
 
  21 Emma Oosting  80  41  19  11 -9  8  10  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  135  890  176  154  146  126  143  145 
 
  22 Jessica Gingras  73 -41 -26 -2  43  73  26  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  193  1,231  152  167  191  236  266  219 
 
  23 Abaigeal Ferrell  72  52  22  3  1 -9  3  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  176  1,128  228  198  179  177  167  179 
 
  24 Brooke Burchowycz  65  34  43 -16  22  16 -34  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  166  1,061  200  209  150  188  182  132 
 
  25 Emily Lavigne  33 -9  34  57 -9 -37 -3  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  143  891  134  177  200  134  106  140 
 
  26 Brianna Froude  31 -12  35  18  4  10 -24  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  164  1,015  152  199  182  168  174  140 
 
  27 Ryan Oosting  22  47 -18 -35  51 -43  20  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  201  1,228  248  183  166  252  158  221 
 
  28 Alexander Wolf  20  32 -21 -20 -43  31  41  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  188  1,148  220  167  168  145  219  229 
 
  29 Tristan Stewart  18  19  42  33 -3 -5 -68  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  183  1,116  202  225  216  180  178  115 
 
  30 Marissa Rashid  1 -6 -20  27  34 -11 -23  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  141  847  135  121  168  175  130  118 
 
  31 Eric Berg  1  1 -20  58 -76  11  27  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  215  1,291  216  195  273  139  226  242 
 
  32 Nicholas Kelloway  0 -34  64 -43  43 -10 -20  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  224  1,344  190  288  181  267  214  204 
 
  33 Erica Boles -4 -10  0 -10 -12 -28  56  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  177  1,058  167  177  167  165  149  233 
 
  34 Abaigeal Ferrell -16 -7 -1 -30  33  21 -32  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  176  1,040  169  175  146  209  197  144 
 
  35 Ambrose Wattie -19 -65 -16  62  6 -7  1  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  222  1,313  157  206  284  228  215  223 
 
  36 Carter Morris -19 -3 -14  31 -12  14 -35  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  195  1,151  192  181  226  183  209  160 
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  37 Jacob Gough -20  10  27 -31  10 -17 -19  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  195  1,150  205  222  164  205  178  176 
 
  38 Zachary Hallam -22  18  18 -19 -18 -27  6  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  164  962  182  182  145  146  137  170 
 
  39 Marty Hornbeck -27 -33  44  21 -17 -10 -32  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  206  1,209  173  250  227  189  196  174 
 
  40 Mackenzie Dinwoody-31  30 -12 -11 -9  8 -37  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  203  1,187  233  191  192  194  211  166 
 
  41 Matthew Blair -36  25  65 -58 -20 -16 -32  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  197  1,146  222  262  139  177  181  165 
 
  42 Lukas Curtis -41  31 -20 -30 -14 -13  5  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  152  871  183  132  122  138  139  157 
 
  43 Savannah Benner -50 -30 -1 -14  37 -41 -1  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  189  1,084  159  188  175  226  148  188 
 
  44 Crystal Brighton -60 -16 -11  4  41 -38 -40  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  183  1,038  167  172  187  224  145  143 
 
  45 Caitlin Beharry -69 -49 -9 -12 -22 -16  39  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  191  1,077  142  182  179  169  175  230 
 
  46 Paige Burchowycz -79 -21 -53  16 -22  6 -5  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  216  1,217  195  163  232  194  222  211 
 
  47 Alexa Russell -79 -23 -18 -19 -2  2 -19  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  200  1,121  177  182  181  198  202  181 
 
  48 Kolton Stewart -82 -5 -18 -22 -25  9 -21  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  189  1,052  184  171  167  164  198  168 
 
  49 Aaron Goertzen -89 -14 -29 -28  23 -36 -5  0  0  0  0 
 
 Average -  173  949  159  144  145  196  137  168 
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 Ladies 
 
 Player Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10 Total 
  1 Savannah Ingola  191  228  269  178  244  211  1,321 
 
  2 Shelby Cavanagh  252  181  263  216  142  253  1,307 
 
  3 Raven Hamacher  207  218  296  156  199  227  1,303 
 
 4  Shelby Cavanagh  232  193  201  174  263  223  1,286 
 
  5 Dakota Groombridge  216  216  195  192  220  235  1,274 
 
  6 Jessica Gingras  152  167  191  236  266  219  1,231 
 
  7 Hailey Mann  209  175  210  181  203  250  1,228 
 
  8 Savannah Benner  166  211  227  209  210  204  1,227 
 
  9 Paige Burchowycz  195  163  232  194  222  211  1,217 
 
  10 Jamie Morrison  187  219  146  273  175  211  1,211 
 
  11 Felicia Currie  200  222  188  186  222  179  1,197 
 
  12 Mackenzie Dinwoody  233  191  192  194  211  166  1,187 
 
  13 Mikayla Fokkens  205  180  187  183  171  240  1,166 
 
  14 Abaigeal Ferrell  228  198  179  177  167  179  1,128 
 
  15 Raindancer Groombridg 176  152  221  152  249  173  1,123 
 
  16 Alexa Russell  177  182  181  198  202  181  1,121 
 
  17 Trinity Fokkens  140  217  181  187  236  157  1,118 
 
  18 Savannah Benner  159  188  175  226  148  188  1,084 
 
  19 Caitlin Beharry  142  182  179  169  175  230  1,077 
 
  20 Erica Boles  167  177  167  165  149  233  1,058 
 
  21 Abaigeal Ferrell  169  175  146  209  197  144  1,040 
 
  22 Crystal Brighton  167  172  187  224  145  143  1,038 
 
  23 Marissa Rashid  135  121  168  175  130  118  847 
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Men 
 
 Player Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10 Total 
  1 Jayred Robles  215  341  273  189  193  244  1,455 
 
  2 Cuyler Brisland  248  261  275  189  212  171  1,356 
 
  3 Nicholas Kelloway  190  288  181  267  214  204  1,344 
 
  4 Jordan Furlong  206  192  206  265  241  221  1,331 
 
  5 Ambrose Wattie  157  206  284  228  215  223  1,313 
 
  6 Aaron Glover  174  278  219  243  163  235  1,312 
 
  7 Eric Berg  216  195  273  139  226  242  1,291 
 
  8 Baily Cox  197  241  154  244  185  226  1,247 
 
  9 Marty Hornbeck  173  250  227  189  196  174  1,209 
 
  10 Ian Hetherington  247  199  180  148  204  206  1,184 
 
  11 Cameron MacLean  175  172  167  253  183  220  1,170 
 
  12 Carter Morris  192  181  226  183  209  160  1,151 
 
  13 Jacob Gough  205  222  164  205  178  176  1,150 
 
  14 Alexander Wolf  220  167  168  145  219  229  1,148 
 
  15 Matthew Blair  222  262  139  177  181  165  1,146 
 
  16 Tristan Stewart  202  225  216  180  178  115  1,116 
 
  17 Cameron Mitchell  163  174  179  200  200  174  1,090 
 
  18 Kolton Stewart  184  171  167  164  198  168  1,052 
 
  19 Aaron Goertzen  159  144  145  196  137  168  949 
 
  20 Lukas Curtis  183  132  122  138  139  157  871 
  


